ITT
Goulds Pumps
G&L Series HMS
316L SS
Horizontal Multi-Stage Centrifugal Pumps
Bombas Centrífuga de etapas múltiples
Goulds Pumps is a brand of ITT Residential and
Commercial Water.

Carbon,
Carbono
HMS Numbering System,
Sistema de numeración de la línea HMS
316 SS,
Acero inox.
316
ITT GOULDS PUMPS
Commercial Water
Agua Industrial
�
ITT
FEET,
PIES
METERS,
METROS
TO
TA
L
D
YN
A
M
IC
 H
EA
D
,
C
A
RG
A
 D
IN
Á
M
IC
A
 T
O
TA
L
US GPM,
GPM EE.UU.
CAPACITY, CAPACIDAD
50
100
150
200
0
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
3010
0
40200
98760 m3/ hr
MODEL, MODELO: HMS
SIZE, TAMAÑO: AS
SHOWN, TAL COMO
SE MUESTRA
RPM: 3500
CURVE,
CURVA: CF0375R01
250
5 15 25 35
54321 10
80
350